REV. 1.0.3 6/13/02
Features
• Ultra-Low Supply Current (3µA typ.)
• All-CMOS Design in SOT-23 and SOT-89 Packages
• ±2% Precision Output Voltage
• Output Current Limit
• Package and Voltage Options allow:

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number VOUT (V) Temperature Range (°C) Package
ILC7362CP50X –5 –30 to +80 °C SOT89
ILC7362CP30X –3 –30 to +80 °C SOT89
ILC7362CM60X –6 –30 to +80 °C SOT23
ILC7362CM50X –5 –30 to +80 °C SOT23
ILC7362CM30X –3 –30 to +80 °C SOT23